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Property Information Request Information Update Information
File#: BS-X01693-7194708761 Requested Date: 07/17/2024 Update Requested:
Owner: HASNEY LUCILLE F Branch: Requested By:
Address 1: 8 NORTH VIEW TERRACE Date Completed: Update Completed:
Address 2: # of Jurisdiction(s):
City, State Zip: NORTH PROVIDENC, RI # of Parcel(s): 1
Notes
CODE VIOLATIONS Per Town of North Providence Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Town of North Providence
Payable: 2000 Smith St, North Providence RI 02911
Business# (401) 232-0900

PERMITS Per Town of North Providence Building Department there are no Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this
property.

Collector: Town of North Providence
Payable: 2000 Smith St, North Providence RI 02911
Business# (401) 232-0900

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Town of North Providence Tax Collector Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the
property.

Collector: Town of North Providence
Payable: 2000 Smith St, North Providence RI 02911
Business# (401) 232-0900
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WATER

Account #: N/A

Payment Status: N/A

Status: Pvt & Lienable

Amount: N/A

Good Thru: N/A

Account Active: Active

Collector: Providence Water

Payable: 125 Dupont Drive, Providence, RI 02907
Business# (401) 521-6300

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFORMATION TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNERS AUTHORIZATION
REQUIRED.

SEWER

Account #: N/A

Payment Status: N/A

Status: Pvt & Lienable

Amount: N/A

Good Thru: N/A

Account Active: N/A

Collector: Narragansett Bay Commission
Payable: 1 Service Rd Providence, RI 02905
Business# 401-461-8848

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFORMATION TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNERS AUTHORIZATION
REQUIRED.

GARBAGE
GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN.
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From: Joanne Andreozzi <inspections@northprovidenceri.gov>

Sent: Monday, August 5, 2024 6:21 PM

To: Lori Hagen <code.violations@northprovidenceri.gov>; Amanda Ando
<deputyclerk@northprovidenceri.gov>

Subject: Re: FW: 8 North View Ter - Records Request

Good morning Praveen,
We do not have any information for the above address no permits no violations.

On Sun, Aug 4, 2024 at 10:47 AM Praveen Immanvel
Hello,

Our firm hasbeen requested to research the referenced property for any BUILDING PERM ITS, CODE
VIOLATION & SPECIAL ASSESSM ENT FEESon record in any city, town, village, or port authority.

Requesting to provide the below information for the property.

Address: 8 North View Ter, N Providence Rl 02911
Acct#: R00-1011-38
Owner: HASNEY LUCILLEF

1. Please advise if the below address has any OPEN/ PENDING/ EXPIRED Permits and demolition permitsthat
need attention and any feesdue currently.

2. Also advise if there are any open Code Violation or fines due that needs attention currently.

3. Advise if there are any unrecorded liens/fines/ special assessments due.



